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    Audition Form 
 

 

Name: _______________________________________________________________________ 

Address:      _______________________________________________________________________ 

City:            ______________________________________________       Zip: __________________ 

Phone (best contact): ___________________________________________________________ 

E-mail (actor) Print carefully:  _______________________________________@_____________  

E-mail (Parent, if applicable) Print carefully:__________________________@_____________ 

Age: _______ Grade: ______ Preferred Pronouns: ___________________________  

 

List roles that you would accept (please, list preferred roles first):  

________________________________________________________________________________________  

Would you accept any role other than those listed above?  This includes leading, supporting, 

and ensemble roles.                   _____ Yes           _____ No 

 *By selecting ‘no’ for the question above, the directing staff will respect your wishes and you will not be cast in the show.* 
 
 
 

Please provide us with the following information:  
 
Height: _____ Hair color: _____   Eye Color: _____  Dress Size: _____   Pants Size: _____   Shirt Size: _____  
 
Any Special Skills: _______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Please list any theatre experience. If you so choose, you may submit a headshot and resume in lieu of 
listing experiences below. 

 
DATE  ROLE   SHOW    COMPANY 

    

    
    

    
    

***Please see other side for important information*** 



Page 2 

 

Legally Blonde will rehearse Mondays through Thursdays 6:30-9:00.  However, 
not every actor will be called to every rehearsal. Below is a list of all potential 
rehearsal dates, subject to change.  To assist us in creating the rehearsal 
schedule, please indicate all absences here by circling or highlighting all dates 
you have conflicts. Starting Monday, July 29th, all rehearsals are mandatory. All 
rehearsals will be located at The Raymond J. Brosel Performing Arts Center. 

 

Mon, June 24, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, June 25, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, June 26, 6:30 to 9 pm  

Thur, June 27, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Mon, July 1, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, July 2, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, July 3, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Thur, July 4, NO REHEARSAL 

Mon, July 8, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, July 9, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, July 10, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Thur, July 11, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Mon, July 15, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, July 16, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, July 17, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Thur, July 18, 6:30 to 9 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon, July 22, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, July 23, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, July 24, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Thur, July 25, 6:30 to 9 pm 

MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 

Mon, July 29, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Tue, July 30, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Wed, July 31, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Thur, August 1, 6:30 to 9 pm 

Mon, August 5, 5:30 to 10:30 pm, dress 
rehearsal 
  
Tue, August 6, 5:30 to 10:30 pm,  dress 
rehearsal 
 
Wed, August 7, 5:30 to 10:30 pm, dress 
rehearsal 
 
Thur, August 8, 7:30 pm,          
OPENING PERFORMANCE  
 
Fri, August 9, 7:30 pm, 
PERFORMANCE 
 
Sat, August 10, 7:30 pm            
CLOSING PERFORMANCE 


